WaveRunner 6000 Series
Remarkably easy to use
Sets a new standard for value
Simple, affordable, and
uncommonly capable
The NewBenchmark
for Everyday
Oscilloscopes

Optional service programs include extended warranty, upgrades, calibration, and customization services
WaveRunner
Ordering Information
WaveRunner 4-Channel Digital Oscilloscopes
2 GHz, 5 GS/s, 1 Mpts/4 Ch; 10 GS/s, 2 Mpts/2 Ch, 4 Ch Color WaveRunner 6200
1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 1 Mpts/4 Ch; 10 GS/s, 2 Mpts/2 Ch, 4 Ch Color WaveRunner 6100
500 MHz, 5 GS/s, 1 Mpts/4 Ch; 5 GS/s, 2 Mpts/2 Ch, 4 Ch Color WaveRunner 6050
500 MHz, 5 GS/s, 1 Mpts/2 Ch; 5 GS/s, 2 Mpts/1 Ch, 2 Ch Color WaveRunner 6051
350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 1 Mpts/4 Ch; 2.5 GS/s, 2 Mpts/2 Ch, 4 Ch Color WaveRunner 6030
Included with Standard Configuration
10:1 10 MΩ, 500 MHz BW Passive Probes – Qty 4 (2 with WaveRunner 6051) PP007
Operators Manual; Quick Reference Guide; CD-ROM with OM/RCM and Utility software and Recovery software
Remote Control Manual
Optical 3 button Wheel Mouse – USB
Standard Ports; 10/100Base-T Ethernet, USB (5), Parallel, RS-232, SVGA Video out, Audio in/out
Internal Hard Drive
Protective Front Cover
Standard Commercial Calibration and Performance Certificate
3-Year Warranty
Memory Options 6200  6100  6050  6030 6051
2 Mpts/Ch, 4 Mpts maximum using 2 Channel (1 Channel for 6051) S S2
4 Mpts/Ch, 8 Mpts maximum using 2 Channel (1 Channel for 6051) M M2
8 Mpts/Ch, 16 Mpts maximum using 2 Channel (1 Channel for 6051) L L2
12 Mpts/Ch, 24 Mpts maximum using 2 Channel (1 Channel for 6051) VL VL2
Hardware Options
Removable HDD WR6-RHD
CD-RW Upgrade WR6-CDRW
WaveShape Analysis Packages
Jitter and Timing Analysis WR6-JTA2
PowerMeasure Analysis WR6-PMA2
Disk Drive Measurement Package WR6-DDM2
Digital Filter Package WR6-DFP2
Serial Data Mask Package WR6-SDM
Ethernet Test Package (WaveRunner 6200 only) WR6-ENET
USB 2.0 Compliance Software (WaveRunner 6200 only) WR6-USB2
Advanced Math Package WR6-XMATH
Intermediate Math Package XWAV
Master Analysis Package (XMATH + XDEV + JTA2) WR6-XMAP
Value Analysis Package (XWAV + JTA2) XVAP